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PERFORMAICE E FORMATION

KEY STM1EGIE

Riverban s Management

MAJOR FINAL TPUTS (MFO) / PERFORMANCE INDICATORS

MFO 1: ESTORATIOM OF THE PASIC RIVER AND TRIBUTARIES

N . of linear meters of Pasig River and Tributaries rehabilitated
N . of linear meters of Environmental Preservation Areas (EPAs ) along Pasig
River and tributaries rehabilitated and developed

of linear meters navigable in Pasig River System
! of Pasig River and tributaries with dissolved oxygen of Sag /L or more
f of Pasig River and tributaries with biochemical oxygen demand (NOD) of
T /L or less
i hange in length of Pasig River and its tributaries are navigable in a year
f r the past three years
i hange in length of Pasig River and tributaries with dissolved oxygen of

It or more in a year for the past three years
t hangs in length of Pasig River and tributaries with biochemical oxygen
d and (DOD) of 7mg/L or less in a year for the past three years
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Targets

Y. PHILIPPINE COMMISSION ON WOMEN (NATIONAL COMMISSION ON THE VOLE OF FILIPINO NOW

STRATEGIC OBJ TIMES

MANDATE

Per R.A. a. 9710 (Magna Carta of Women), the PCN shall:

1. Re th primary policy-making and coordinating body of the government's women and gender equality cone
2. Bet overall monitoring body and oversight to ensure the implementation of the Magna Carta of Nolen
3. Direr any government agency and instrumentality , as may be necessary to report an the implementation
4. Roper to the President on the MCN 's implementation; and
5. Influ nce the systems , processes , and procedures of the executive , legislative , and judicial branches

VISION

PCN is re ognized as the authority that champions women's empowerment and gender equality.

MISSION

As an ov rsight agency, we shall make government work for the promotion , protection , and fulfillment o
enable waxen a men to contribute to and benefit equally from development.

KEY RESULT ARE IS

Poverty r duction and empowerment of the poor and the vulnerable

SECTOR OUTCOME

Econimic, social, and political empowerment of women

ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME

AAn rnnce ns mainstreamed in COP nalicies_ plans and nranrams

N)

s;
CN);
the MCN;

5018 1m

13,012 to
80% of IN

50% increase

90%

f the government.

women's human rights to
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New Appropriations , by P ogras/Project

Current Operating Expenditures

Personnel
Services

Maintenance
and Other
Operating
Expenses

Capital
Outlays otal

PROGRAMS

100000000 General Admin stration and Support P 11,381,000 P 15,349 ,000 P 384,000 0 27,114,000

200000000 Support to O rations 3,196,000 2,864,000 6,060,000

300000000 Operations 9,866 ,000 7,224,000 17,090,000

MFO 1: Policy Serv
Development

cgs on Gender and

3,380 ,000 5,569,000 8,949,000

MFO 2 : Gender and
Advisory Se

Nevelopmeht Technical
vices 6,486 , 000 1,655,000 8,141,000

Total, Programs 24,443 , 000 25,437 , 000 384,000 50,264,000

TOTAL MEN APPROPRIATIONS P 24,443,000 P 25,437,000 P 384,000 50,264,000

Mew Appropriations , by C otral/Regianal Allocation

REGION

Regional Allocation

National Capital Reg

TOTAL KEN APPROPRIATIONS

an (NCR)

occcca=cccc=c== _=====c===c==[c cccccoo=cc====d

Current Operating Expenditure

Total

Special Provision(s)

1. Appropriations
used specifically for th
this Act.

PERFORMANCE INFORMATION

KEY STRATEGIES

Maintenance
and Other

Personnel Operating Capital

Services Expenses Outlays

P 24,443,000 P 25,437,000 P 384,000

24,443,000 25,437,000 384,000

P 24,443,000 P 25,437,000 P 384,000

or Programs and Specific Activities . The amounts appropriated herein for the programs of the
activities in the amounts indicated under the Details of the FT 2014 Budget attached as Annex

50,264,000

50,264,000

50'264_000

gooey shall be
(Volume 1) of

Policy and plan de elopment and advocacy and monitoring and evaluation of government implementation of laws and pal : res on
Gender and Oevelopm nt and provision of technical assistance, advisory and capacity -building interventions hrough
institutional links ing with various stakeholders , establishing database and learning hubs, and strengthening of upport
networks
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MAJOR FINAL OUTPUTS FO ) / PERFORMANCE INDICATORS Targets

MF0 1: POLICY SERVICES ON GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT

Number of GAD policies developed and issued or updated and disseminated 5

Percents of stakeholders who rate the policies as goad or better 60%

Percentag
last 3 ye

of GAD policies that are updated , issued and disseminated in the
rs 40%

MFO 2 : GEN'JER AND DEVELOPMENT TECHNICAL ADVISORY SERVICES

Number of technical assistance provided 217

Percents of stakeholders who rate the technical advisory as good or better 60%

Percintag of requests for technical support responded to within 15 days 601

1. PRILIPPINE DRUG ENFORCEMENT AGENCY

STRATEGIC ONJECTIVES

MANDATE

Republic Act 916 or the Comprehensive Dangerous Drugs Act of 2002 mandates the Philippine Drug Enforcement Ag cy (PDEA) for the

efficient and ef 'fecti e enforcement of the provision of the laws an all dangerous drugs (DDs) and controlled precu ors and essential

chemicals (CPECs)

VISION

By 2020, PDFA s ll be a highly credible and competent agency leading the citizenry to a drug-free country

MISSION

As the lead age cy in the enforcement of the anti-drug laws, the Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency: Suppre es the supply of

dangerous drugs; tmpl meats Dangerous Drugs Board policies ; Controls and regulates the legitimate use of dangerous dr gs and controlled

precursors and nssen ial chemicals ; Supervises the anti-drug activities of other drug law enforcement agencies ; an Coordinates the

participation of all takeholders in the anti-drug campaign

KEY RESULT AREAS

Just and lasting peace and the rule of the law

SECTOR OUTCOME

Safe and Peecefu Environment through Drug -Free Communities

ORGANIZATIONAL Ot'iTCOH

Reduction of the drug affectation in the country by 2020

New Appropriations , b ProgramlProject

currentcurrentOrating ExpendituresExpenditures

705
OTHER ' ECUTIVE OFFICES

Maintenance
and Other

Personnel Operating Capital
Services Expenses Outla s Total



OTHER 9

P oductivity Incentive Allowance
Y ar End Bonus
C sh Gift
S ep Increment

Tota l other Compensation Common to All

Other enefits
P G-IBIG Contributions
P ilHealth Contributions
E ployees Compensation Insurance Premiums

7otalf Other Benefits

TOTAL PERSONNEL SERVICES

Maintenance a d Other Operating Expenses

Travelling Expenses
Training a d Scholarship Expenses
Supplies a d Materials Expenses
Utility Ex enses
Communicat on Expenses
Demolition Relocation and Desilting/ Dredging
Expenses
Confidenti 1, Intelligence and Extraordinary
Expenses

Extrao dinary and Miscellaneous Expenses
Profession 1 Services
General Se vices
Repairs an Maintenance
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Advertising Expenses
Pr.Lnti g and Publication Expenses
Repres ntation Expenses
Relit/L se Expenses
Subscri tion Expenses

TOTAL MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

TOTAL CURL ENT OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Capital OLtlay4

Property Pant and Equipment Outlay
Infra . 1: ucture Outlay
da 1 , and Equipment Outlay

ispc tation Epuipment Outlay
Fund t: e, F ixt ures and Books Outlay

TOT A!. CAPITAL OUTLAYS

GRAN!P T'.1 i:A-

1

5

19

51
19

2
4

157

167

254,
4,
1,
1,

5n0.

XECUTIVE OFFICES 621

38
688
95
21

,137

23
64
23

110

,500

850
480
690
460
636

907

110
000
267
505
889

300
472
496
130
119

311

11

167

100
!00
100

4rPlP"-u4-T7oxv ,-C-T :2v/v
( /f7c s 0f $v/66 TD

AP, P,q,TL1PPINE COMMISSION ON WOMEN VTIONAL COMMISSION ON THE P,01 _E OF FILIPINO WOME

uppwt, 1 o01 t t o'a r CA-ior and op=_rat ions a s 1_cated herecni

Current Onera

Me intenanre

i"10 ^ ' lUOB

ll"Or

Torarasi Activities/Pro_lects

st,n Yion a t 5u^ocrt

Parsa

n

00P "? t-n^ Capital

r^ u .̂e, Oar avs

P 11,381 000 r.

u

2,000 P 3114..0

IC CCO I I(un QAA 11

P 5:i. t 0:.l0

in P 27,114.uc,'.

^. .. +in 111111



622 F 2014 GENERAL

200000000 Support to 0

200010000 Maintenance
and Deve:.opm

Sub-total, Support to 0

300000000 Operations

301000000 MFO 1: POLI
AND DEVEI.OPM

301010000 Provision of
(GAD) Po'-icy
Services

302000000 MFO 2: GEND
TECHNICAL. AD

302010000 Provision of
Advisory and
Gender and D

Sub-total, Operations

TOTAL NEW APPROPRIKiION

lew Appropriations, by

(In Thousand Pesos)

:urrent Operating Expen

Personnel Services

Civilian Per>onn

Permanent Pas

Basi; Sa

Total Perma

Other Compens
Personne
Represen
Trans por
Clothing
Producti
Year End
Cash Gif
Step Inc

Total Other

Other Benefit
PAG-[BIG
PhilHeal
Employee

Total Other

TOTAL PERSONNEL SER

Maintenance and 0th

Travelling Expen
Training and 5ch
Supplies and Mat
Utility Expenses
Communication Ex
Confidential, In
Expenses

Extraordinar
Professional Ser
General Services

PPROPRIATIONS ACT (DETAILS)

rations

a Data Bank on Gender
t (GAD) for Women

ations

SERVICES ON GENDER
T

ender And Development
nd Plan Development and Advocacy

R AND DEVELOPMENT
I50RY SERVICES

Technical Assistance,
Capacity- Building Services on
velopment

bject of Expenditures

ores

1

tions
ary

ent Positions

tion Common to All
Economic Relief Allowance

ation Allowance
ation Allowance
and Uniform Allowance
ity Incentive Allowance
Bonus

ement

Compensation Common to All

Contributions
h Contributions
Compensation Insurance Premiums

Benefits

ICES

r Operating Expenses

as
larship Expenses
rials Expenses

enses
elligence and Extraordinary

and Miscellaneous Expenses

ices

3,196,000

3,196,000

3,380,000

3,380,000

6,486,000

6,486,000

9,866,000

2,864,000

2,864,000

5,569,000

5,569,000

1,655,000

1,655,000

7,224,000

P24_443_000 P25,437_000 P384_000 PI

19,166

19,166

1,464
552
552
305
122

1,598
305
48

4,946

74
183
74

331

24,443

3,441
210

4,836
2,510
1,157

110
7,055
2,650

6,060,000

6,060,000

8,949,000

8,949,000

8,141,000

8,141,000

17,090,000

--50_264,000



OTHER EXE

Repairs and aintenance
Taxes, Insur nce Premiums and Other Fees
Other Ma :inte ance and Operating Expenses

Advertis g Expenses
Printing nd Publication Expenses
Transport tion and Delivery Expenses
Rent / Leas Expenses
Subscript' on Expenses

TOTAL MAINTENANC AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

TOTAL CURREET OP RATING EXPENDITURES

Capital Outlays

Property , Plat and Equipment Outlay
Machinery and Equipment Outlay

TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAYS

GRAND TOTAL

AC. PHILIPPINE DRUG ENFORCEMENT AGENCY

61
3

3
1,6

51

25,4

49,8

3

38

50,26

For general administration and support, support to operations, and operations, as indicated hereunder..

New Appropriations, 05 Programs/Activities/Projects, by Operating Units

Current Operating Expenditures

PROGRAMS

100000000 General Ad

100010000 General Ma

National

Cent ra

Sub-total, General Ad,

200000000 Support to

200010000 Operations

200010001 Operations
supervisioi

National

Centra.

Sub-total, Support to

inistration and Support

agement and Supervision

Capital Region (NCR)

Office

inistration and Support

Operations

Management Services

planning, support and
services

Capital Region (NCR)

Office

Operations

Personnel
Services

Maintenance
and Other
Operating
Expenses

P 62,319,000 P 65,393,000

62,319,000

62,319,000

62,319,000

25,323,000

25,323,000

25,323,000

25,323,000

25,323,000

65,393,000

65,393,000

65,393,000

43,191,000

43,191,000

43,191 000

43,191,000

43,191,000

Capital
Outlays

CUTIVE OFFICES 623

a

4

....P 869,096,000

Total

P 127,712,000

127,712,000

127,712,000

127,712,000

68,514,000

68,514,000

68,514,000

68,514,000

68,514,000
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